Nom

WYPYCH JM
ELIE David
JANSON Adrien
PEREIRA José
CASAIL
JANSON Adrien
PEREIRA P&F
CARE Eric
LACOCHE Pierre
AMANT Freres
SAINSEAUX
LELEU Ghislain
RASSE Jacques
JANSON Adrien
JANSON Adrien
WYPYCH JM
JANSON Adrien
WYPYCH JM
RASSE Jacques
PEREIRA José
LELEU Ghislain
JANSON Adrien
GUYARD Laurent
CASAIL

VAN DER SYPT
JANSON Adrien
WYPYCH JM
JOLY Eric
WYPYCH JM
CARON Claude
LELEU Ghislain
CARE Eric
MALAQUIN
CARE Eric
GUYARD Laurent
PEREIRA José
CARE Eric
TOURIGNY
CARE Eric
GRANSON Jean-
SAINSEAUX
PEREIRA P&F
WYPYCH JM
MEREAUX
FORGET

VAN DER SYPT
PEREIRA José
LIENARD Hervé
MARLIERE Roger
RASSE Jacques
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RO2 AISNE 10 PIG DF

Pigeon

0315239-08
0089487-12
0096592-12
0488820-11
0320057-08
0192763-09
0191904-09
0320590-08
0387245-11
0255462-10
0092595-12
0318169-08
0383800-11
0192772-09
0071875-07
0316798-08
0096597-12
0315223-08
0178840-09
0488814-11
0387586-11
0011711-11
0080014-12
0320064-08
0389927-11
0011710-11
0390884-11
0380136-11
0390904-11
0253466-10
0387585-11
0179905-09
9050237-12
0247404-10
0388635-11
0488850-11
0178219-09
0246535-10
0179909-09
0190871-09
0092541-12
0074120-07
0390876-11
0263169-10
0410918-12
0389913-11
0489203-11
0084463-12
0492867-11
0178790-09
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AS PIGEON DEMI-FOND

Pts

302
568
578
613
631
736
739
778
819
824
918
938
949
1047
1081
1126
1144
1147
1170
1170
1176
1235
1324
1334
1348
1377
1425
1723
1923
2529
50
139
156
180
250
263
362
409
453
476
484
506
508
583
602
603
605
607
626
636

Enlogement

FRESNOY LE GRAND
VERVINS

ORIGNY EN
COURBOIN

LAON

ORIGNY EN
COURBOIN
FRESNOY LE GRAND
LE NOUVION
BOHAIN EN

LA CAPELLE

LE NOUVION
FRESNOY LE GRAND
ORIGNY EN

ORIGNY EN
FRESNOY LE GRAND
ORIGNY EN
FRESNOY LE GRAND
FRESNOY LE GRAND
COURBOIN

LE NOUVION
ORIGNY EN

ACY

LAON

HIRSON

ORIGNY EN
FRESNOY LE GRAND
VERVINS

FRESNOY LE GRAND
ST QUENTIN

LE NOUVION
FRESNOY LE GRAND
VERVINS

FRESNOY LE GRAND
ACY

COURBOIN
FRESNOY LE GRAND
ACY

FRESNOY LE GRAND
SAMOUSSY

LA CAPELLE
COURBOIN
FRESNOY LE GRAND
GUISE

ST MICHEL 2
HIRSON

COURBOIN

COURCY 2

LE NOUVION
FRESNOY LE GRAND

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE



